Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)
Crown Copyright 2020
Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)
Crown Copyright 2018
[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)
This form is to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24 (Changing the Contract)
	Contract Details

	This variation is between:
	Cabinet Office (“the Buyer")
And
[bookmark: _GoBack]Pick Everard ("the Supplier")

	Contract name:
	Provision of PFI Contract Expiration Surveys (“the Contract”)

	Contract reference number:
	CCIT22A24

	Details of Proposed Variation

	Variation initiated by:
	Buyer

	Variation number:
	1

	Date variation is raised:
	03rd March 2024

	Proposed variation
	To enter into the first Extension Term of one (1) Year as provided for within the Call-Off Contract with reference CCIT22A24

	Reason for the variation:
	This is the first Extension Term of one (1) year as provided for within the Call-Off Contract.  The IPA have a requirement for asset condition surveys to be provided during the contract term outlined below, which this Call-Off Contract variation provides for the continuation of. 

	An Impact Assessment shall be provided within:
	30 Days

	Impact of Variation

	Likely impact of the proposed variation:
	Not Applicable

	Outcome of Variation

	Contract variation:
	This Contract detailed above is varied as follows:
· The first Extension Term will be entered into resulting in the Call-Off Contract being extended from 03rd March 2024 until the 2nd March 2025.

	Financial variation:
	Original Contract Value:
	£ 250,000.00

	
	Additional cost due to variation:
	£ 250,000.00

	
	New Contract value:
	£ 500,000.00


1. This Variation must be agreed and signed by both Parties to the Contract and shall only be effective from the date it is signed by Buyer
2. Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.
3. [bookmark: _30j0zll]The Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered except as amended by this Variation.  Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Buyer
[bookmark: _1fob9te]
	Signature
	REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.

	Date
	12/03/2024

	Name   
(in Capitals)
	REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.

	Address
	REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.

	
	


Signed by an authorised signatory to sign for and on behalf of the Supplier
	Signature
	REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.

	Date
	12/03/2024

	Name
(in Capitals)
	REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.

	Address
	REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.



Framework Ref: RM6168 - Estate Management Services	                                           
Project Version: v1.0		 1
Model Version: v3.1					

Framework Ref: RM	                                           
Project Version: v1.0		 2
Model Version: v3.0					
